B191WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Selection Guide
Achromats
Focusing Lenses
fθ Lenses
Expanders
Others
Application

[mm]
Resolution
(λ=550nm)
[μm]
Focal depth
(λ=550nm)
[μm]
(Eyepiece
 φ24mm)
[mm]
(Imaging device
1/2-inch)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
PAL-20-NUV-A MPlanApo NUV 20x 20x 10 0.40 17.25 0.69 ±1.7 φ1.2 0.24×0.32 0.35
PAL-50-NUV-A MPlanApo  NUV 50x 50x 4 0.45 15.1 0.61 ±1.4 φ0.48 0.10×0.13 0.36
PAL-50-NUV-HR-L MPlanApo NUV HR 50x 50x 4   0.65 10.0 0.42 ±0.65 φ0.48 0.10×0.13 0.51
PAL-100-NUV-A MPlanApo NUV 100x 100x 2 0.57 11.23 0.48 ±0.8 φ0.24 0.05×0.06 0.38
PAL-100-NUV-HR MPlanApo NUV HR 100x 100x 2 0.70 10.0 0.39 ±0.6 φ0.24 0.05×0.06 0.53
Real field of view